2006
Product Guide
effective September 1st, 2005
1. Contents:
R-Series Umbrellas • Pg. 3
C-Series Umbrellas • Pg. 3-4
R & C-Series Base Options Page 5
X-Series Retractable Umbrella • Pg. 6

order information. Please be sure to
read it before placing your order!
2. How to order:
• Select your model from the list. Please note: The item code designates the frame color and shape of
canopy. This can not be changed.
• Select your cover style (valance/market).
• Specify fabric by COLOR NUMBER
• Select your base option
• Order with the complete product code (see example below) to avoid errors or misunderstandings
C05-M-5446-DMT
• Fax your P.O. to 604-820-4078, or call us toll-free at 1-888-551-5221
2
 R - Series Umbrellas
 • Prices include choice of any one of four base styles (see pg. 5) • 4 standard colors (see pg. 14)
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
R01 Frame Color: White
Canopy: Hexagonal / 6 ribs, aluminum
9.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
R02 Frame Color: Graphite
Canopy : Hexagonal / 6 ribs, aluminum
9.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
R03 Frame Color: Taupe
Canopy : Hexagonal / 6 ribs, aluminum
9.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
R04 Frame Color: Taupe
Canopy : Rectangular, 6 ribs, aluminum 7’ x 10’ Valance
C - Series Umbrellas
 • Prices include choice of any one of four base styles (see pg. 5) • 16 standard colors (see pg. 14)
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
C01TK Frame Color: Silver, with teakwood pole section
Canopy : Hexagonal / 6 ribs, aluminum (silver)
10.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
C02TK Frame Color: Graphite, with teakwood pole section
Canopy : Hexagonal / 6 ribs, Teakwood
10.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
C03 Frame Color: White
Canopy : Hexagonal / 6 ribs, aluminum (white)
10.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
C04 Frame Color: White
Canopy : Square / 8 ribs, aluminum (white) 9.5’ Square Valance
continued →
3
C - Series Umbrellas - continued
 • Prices include choice of any one of four base styles • 16 standard colors (see pg. 14)
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
C05 Frame Color: Graphite
Canopy : Hexagonal / 6 ribs, aluminum (graphite)
10.5’ Rib
Span Market
 Price Item Code Description Canopy Size Standard
Style
C06 Frame Color: Taupe